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Precinct

Saginaw
Saginaw County
Michigan

Birch Run Township, Precinct
1

Blumfield Township, Precinct
1

Buena Vista Township,
Precinct 1

Fremont Township, Precinct 1
Richland Township, Precinct 1

Swan Creek Township,
Precinct 1

Taymouth Township, Precinct
1

Thomas Township, Precinct 3

Saginaw County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Saginaw - Total

Registered
Voters

3,712

785

694

910
3,267

50

3,276
2,902

15,596

15,596

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
Saginaw County, Michigan
November 05, 2019
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

815 815 21.96%
125 125 15.92%
28 28 4.03%
156 156 17.14%
674 674 20.63%
6 6 12.00%
739 739 22.56%
539 539 18.57%
3,082 3,082 19.76%
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
3,082 3,082 19.76%

11/6/2019 2:09:29 PM
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Reese Public Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Saginaw
Saginaw County Michigan

Blumfield Township, Precinct
1

Buena Vista Township,
Precinct 1

Saginaw County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Saginaw - Total

Times Cast

125

28

153

153

Registered
Voters

785

694

1,479

1,479

Undervotes

Overvotes

Precinct
Saginaw
Saginaw County Michigan

Blumfield Township, Precinct
1

Buena Vista Township,
Precinct 1

Saginaw County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Saginaw - Total

Yes

67

84

84

No

58

69

69
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Total Votes

125

28

153

153
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Birch Run Area Schools Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Saginaw
Saginaw County Michigan

Birch Run Township, Precinct
1

Taymouth Township, Precinct
1

Saginaw County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Saginaw - Total

Times Cast

815

739

1,554

1,554

Registered
Voters

3,712

3,276

6,988

6,988

Undervotes

Overvotes

Precinct
Saginaw
Saginaw County Michigan

Birch Run Township, Precinct
1

Taymouth Township, Precinct
1

Saginaw County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Saginaw - Total

Yes

438

369

807

807

No

376

369

745

745
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Total Votes

814

738

1,552

1,552
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Hemlock Public School District Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Saginaw
Saginaw County Michigan
Fremont Township, Precinct 1
Richland Township, Precinct 1

Swan Creek Township,
Precinct 1

Thomas Township, Precinct 3

Saginaw County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Saginaw - Total

Times Cast

156
674

539

1,375

1,375

Registered
Voters

910
3,267

50
2,902

7,129

7,129

Undervotes

o

Overvotes

o

Precinct

Saginaw
Saginaw County Michigan
Fremont Township, Precinct 1
Richland Township, Precinct 1

Swan Creek Township,
Precinct 1

Thomas Township, Precinct 3

Saginaw County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Saginaw - Total

Yes

62
295

276
634

634

No

94
379

263
741

741
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Total Votes

539
1,375

1,375



