Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Saginaw County, Michigan November 05, 2019

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Saginaw				
Saginaw County Michigan				
Birch Run Township, Precinct	3,712	815	815	21.96%
Blumfield Township, Precinct 1	785	125	125	15.92%
Buena Vista Township, Precinct 1	694	28	28	4.03%
Fremont Township, Precinct 1	910	156	156	17.14%
Richland Township, Precinct 1	3,267	674	674	20.63%
Swan Creek Township, Precinct 1	50	6	6	12.00%
Taymouth Township, Precinct 1	3,276	739	739	22.56%
Thomas Township, Precinct 3	2,902	539	539	18.57%
Saginaw County Michigan - Total	15,596	3,082	3,082	19.76%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
Saginaw - Total	15,596	3,082	3,082	19.76%

Page: 2 of 4 11/6/2019 2:09:29 PM

Reese Public Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Saginaw				
Saginaw County Michigan				
Blumfield Township, Precinct 1	125	785	0	0
Buena Vista Township, Precinct 1	28	694	0	0
Saginaw County Michigan - Total	153	1,479	0	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Saginaw - Total	153	1,479	0	0

Precinct	Yes		o Z		Total Votes
Saginaw					
Saginaw County Michigan					
Blumfield Township, Precinct 1	67		58		125
Buena Vista Township, Precinct 1	17		11		28
Saginaw County Michigan - Total	84		69		153
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
Saginaw - Total	84		69		153

Page: 3 of 4 11/6/2019 2:09:29 PM

Birch Run Area Schools Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Saginaw				
Saginaw County Michigan				
Birch Run Township, Precinct 1	815	3,712	1	0
Taymouth Township, Precinct	739	3,276	0	1
Saginaw County Michigan - Total	1,554	6,988	1	1
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Saginaw - Total	1,554	6,988	1	1

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
Saginaw			
Saginaw County Michigan			
Birch Run Township, Precinct	438	376	814
Taymouth Township, Precinct	369	369	738
Saginaw County Michigan - Total	807	745	1,552
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Saginaw - Total	807	745	1,552

Page: 4 of 4 11/6/2019 2:09:29 PM

Hemlock Public School District Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Saginaw				
Saginaw County Michigan				
Fremont Township, Precinct 1	156	910	0	0
Richland Township, Precinct 1	674	3,267	0	0
Swan Creek Township, Precinct 1	6	50	0	0
Thomas Township, Precinct 3	539	2,902	0	0
Saginaw County Michigan - Total	1,375	7,129	0	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Saginaw - Total	1,375	7,129	0	0

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
Saginaw			
Saginaw County Michigan			
Fremont Township, Precinct 1	62	94	156
Richland Township, Precinct 1	295	379	674
Swan Creek Township, Precinct 1	1	5	6
Thomas Township, Precinct 3	276	263	539
Saginaw County Michigan - Total	634	741	1,375
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Saginaw - Total	634	741	1,375